John Taylor Free School

Headteacher: Miss S Atkinson, MA, FCCT NPQEL

Personal Tutor Contact Information 2024/25

JOHN TAYLOR
FREE SCHOOL

PTO1 Mr Vardy

c.vardy@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO02 | Mr May

j.may@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

Miss Hopkins (Monday)

a.hopkins@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO3 Mr Dickinson

s.dickinson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO4 | Mrs Derby

|.derby@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

Mrs Gough (Tuesday)

e.gough@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO5 Mrs Leadbeater

c.leadbeater@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO6 Mrs Kerr

g.kerr@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO7 Dr Williams

L.williams@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO8 Mr Machin

Jjw.machin@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PTO9 Mr Ahmad

w.ahmad@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT10 Miss Johnson

s johnson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT1 Mr Parsons

ru.parsons@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT12 Miss Gibbs

n.gibbs@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

Mrs Mack (Monday)

a.mack@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT13 Mr Jordan

c jordan@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT14 Miss Vining

k.vining@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT15 Miss Gleeson

l.gleeson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT16 Miss Gibson

m.gibson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT17 Mr McDonnell

th.mcdonnell@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT18 Miss Griffiths

s.griffiths@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT19 Miss Logan

b.logan@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT20 Miss Robinson

am.robinson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
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Kingstone

Progress Leader
Pastoral Support

Officer

‘ Mrs Squire
Miss Wood

kingstone@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
e.squire@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
c.wood@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT21 Mrs MclLeod h.mcleod@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Miss Hawkins (Thursday) l.hawkins@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT22 | Mrs Clarke j.clarke@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT23 | Mrs Edwards m.edwards@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Miss Hawkins (Monday) l.hawkins@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT24 | Mr Ross j.ross@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT25 | Mr Taylor s.taylor@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT26 | Mrs Milward g.milward@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT27 | Mr Tgjmal h.tajmal@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT28 | Mrs Smith e.smith@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT29 | Mrs Riley r.riley@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mr Robinson (Friday) p.robinson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT30 | Mrs Stafford m.stafford@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Marchington marchington@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Progress Leader Miss Hill c.hill@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Pastoral Support Mrs Rogers a.rogers@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Officer
PT31 Mrs Bassett j.bassett@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

Miss Wroughton (Monday)

am.wroughton@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT32 | Miss Lucien s.lucien@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT33 | Mr Wheeler b.wheeler@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT34 | Miss Brassington r.brassington@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT35 | Miss Bingham a.bingham@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT36 | Miss Edwards h.edwards@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT37 | Mrs Hammond-White |.hammond-white@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Ward (Friday) jo.ward@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT38 | Mrs Besenzi |.besenzi@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT39 | MiDixon h.dixon@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT40 | Mrs Staton s.staton@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

Mrs Ridley (Friday)

ab.ridley@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk




Rosliston

Progress Leader

Pastoral Support

Officer

‘ Mr Conlon
Mrs Scott

rosliston@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
j.conlon@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
v.scott@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT41 Mrs Turner k.turner@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Cox (Friday) a.cox@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT42 | Mr Glaze l.glaze@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT43 | Miss Pick e.pick@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT44 | Mr Elliott ch.elliott@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT45 | Mrs Ceney l.ceney@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Miss Keeley (Tuesday) m.keeley@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT46 | Mrs Kaliaperumal v.kaliaperumal@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mr Hunt (Thursday/Friday) j.hunt@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT47 | Mr Watson ke.watson@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT48 | Mr Lomas jlomas@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT49 | Miss Furniss jfurniss@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT50 | Miss Washbrook z.washbrook@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk

PT51 Mrs Massey |.massey@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Byrne (Thursday) r.byrne@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT52 | Mr Beddall j.beddall@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT53 | Miss Trubshaw r.trubshaw@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Williams (Monday/Thursday) | sa.williams@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT54 | Mrs Dring c.dring@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Brocklebank (Monday) l.brocklebank@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT55 | Miss Cresswell a.cresswell@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT56 | Mr Moreton ro.moreton@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT57 | Mr Bowen-Jones r.oowenjones@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Byrne (Tuesday) r.hbyrne@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT58 | Miss Punsheon g.punsheon@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PT59 | Mrs Taylor el taylor@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
Mrs Brocklebank (Tuesday) |.brocklebank@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk
PTE0 | Miss Bishell e.bishell@johntaylorfreeschool.co.uk




